



Surrey Schools' Diving Championships

Spectrum Guildford



27 September 2014

Detailed Results

6.3.0.0

Primary - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- The Study School													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	8.0			20.5	30.75	56.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5			19.5	33.15	89.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	118.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	26.60	144.80	
2 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Tillingbourne													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	22.40	50.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	31.50	82.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	2.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	19.95	102.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	130.85	
3 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Ravenscote													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	7.5	5.0			16.0	19.20	19.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.0	12.60	31.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	27.75	59.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	87.55	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.5	16.10	103.65	

Primary - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Holy Trinity													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	55.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	3.5			11.5	21.85	77.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	99.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	29.45	129.05	
2 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Reigate St Mary's													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			16.5	19.80	19.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	19.80	1
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	6.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	40.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0			18.5	25.90	66.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	17.25	83.95	

Junior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Rosebery													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	60.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



Junior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	86.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	34.85	121.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	161.95	
2 Georgia Adams (2003) -- Collingwood													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	22.10	47.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	72.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	100.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	22.50	123.20	
3 Emma Shaw (2002) -- George Abbot													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	21.00	47.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	72.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0			11.5	20.70	93.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	115.85	
4 Isabella Haward (2003) -- Reigate St Mary's													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	47.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	70.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	1.5			7.0	11.20	81.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	106.50	
(5) Anna Wilson (2003) -- Farlington (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	3.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	20.15	20.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	21.00	41.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0			14.0	21.00	62.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	1.5			6.5	10.40	72.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	91.75	

Junior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alfie Brown (2002) -- Glebelands													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.0	39.60	71.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	107.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	155.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	43.05	198.75	
2 Callum King (2004) -- Broadmead													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	47.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5			8.0	12.80	60.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			11.0	17.60	78.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	3.5			14.0	22.40	100.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Meurig Puerto (2002) -- George Abbot													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	15.00	15.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	16.10	31.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	18.75	49.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	1.5			6.0	9.60	59.45	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	20.30	79.75	
4 Eerik Cockin (2002) -- Woking High													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	16.20	16.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	18.90	35.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	16.50	51.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	1.0	1.0	2.5	1.5	1.5			4.0	6.40	58.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	17.50	75.50	

Intermediate - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ciara McGing (2001) -- Coloma Convent													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	38.70	38.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.5			16.5	33.00	71.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	49.20	120.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.5			12.0	32.40	153.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	198.90	
2 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Guildford High													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	35.15	71.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	37.40	108.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	145.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	35.70	181.30	
3 Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Riddlesdown													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5			14.5	24.65	24.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	55.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	96.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	37.00	133.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			18.0	43.20	176.65	
4 Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Reigate Grammar													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	34.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	68.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	6.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	100.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0			13.5	29.70	130.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	164.85	
5 Abby Glynn (2000) -- Coloma Convent													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	30.55	30.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	59.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	89.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.0	31.50	120.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	152.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediate - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(6) Marianne Capes (2000) -- Rush Croft (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	52.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.5			16.5	26.40	78.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	103.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			14.0	30.80	134.25	
6 Chloe Hembry (2000) -- St Philomena's													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	23.20	52.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.5			12.0	26.40	79.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			14.5	26.10	105.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	125.45	
7 Anna Merlini (2001) -- George Abbot													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	24.70	24.70	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	22.50	47.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	31.45	78.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	21.60	100.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	123.50	

Intermediate - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Xavier Chocken (2000) -- Highams Park (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	27.20	55.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			14.5	29.00	84.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	122.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	154.10	
1 Piers Brown (2000) -- Whitgift													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	2.0	4.0	4.5			10.5	23.10	51.15	4
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	78.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	28.00	106.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	30.45	137.35	

Senior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lucy Maurer (1998) -- Gordon's													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	39.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	29.70	69.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.5			21.0	39.90	109.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	45.15	154.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	202.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(2) Laura Bracegirdle (1999) -- Walthamstow Academy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.0	21.60	45.60	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	78.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	101.95	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	125.75	
2 Abbie Brown (1999) -- Glebelands													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	21.45	21.45	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	44.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5			16.0	28.80	73.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	20.00	93.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	124.55	
3 Emily Wharton (1996) -- Woking College													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			13.0	16.90	16.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	43.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	29.25	73.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	100.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	100.35	1
4 Hannah Bindschedler (1998) -- Winston Churchill													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	19.60	19.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	19.60	1
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	20.15	39.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.5	22.50	62.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	11.25	73.50	

Senior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Adam Abbott (1997) -- Capel Manor (guest)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	65.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	99.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	122.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			14.5	40.60	163.30	
(2) Martin Donnelly (1999) -- Highgate Wood (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	28.50	55.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	29.70	85.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	31.00	116.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	27.50	143.90	
(3) Samuel Carson (1999) -- St Aloysius (guest)													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	31.90	31.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	22.10	54.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.0	24.00	78.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	4.0			8.5	18.70	96.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	26.25	122.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ethan Clark (1998) -- Glyn													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	44.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	19.80	63.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	88.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	23.75	112.45	
(5) Daniel Grayburn (1998) -- Chelsea Academy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	4.0			7.5	12.75	12.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			10.5	16.80	29.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0			16.5	24.75	54.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	87.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.5			9.0	19.80	107.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

